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20TFL0A TUTORIAS ANA ROSA SANCHEZ 035/037         / 11001200/Q 01         /         /         /         /01A 1.0 20T 010 390 0

ACA0907F TALLER DE ETICA MARTHA ELENA GAR 030/037 11001200/Q 01         / 11001200/Q 01 11001200/Q 01 11001200/Q 01         /01A 4.0 20T 014 001 0

ACC0906K FUND DE INVEST MARIA DEL CARMEN 030/037 12001300/Q 01 10001100/Q 01         / 12001300/Q 01 10001100/Q 01         /01A 4.0 20T 014 000 0

ACF0901F CALCULO DIFERENCIAL IGNACIO OROPEZA 030/037 07000800/Q 01 07000800/Q 01 07000800/Q 01 07000800/Q 01 07000800/Q 01         /01A 5.0 20T 015 000 0

AEF1005A BIOLOGÍA MARCELA ALESSAND 035/037 09001000/Q 01 09001000/R 03 09001100/G 01 10001100/Q 01         /         /01A 5.0 20T 012 003 0

AEF1057A QUIMICA ROBERTO LEYVA AL 035/037 08000900/Q 01 08000900/Q 01 08000900/Q 01 08001000/E 05         /         /01A 5.0 20T 038 002 0

AEO1012A DIB POR COMP KATIA NOEMI NAVA 035/037 10001100/Q 01         /         /         / 08001000/C 05         /01A 3.0 20T 015 004 0

20TFL0B TUTORIAS JOSÉ HUMBERTO CA 035/038         /         /         /         / 11001200/Q 02         /01B 1.0 20T 010 390 0

ACA0907G TALLER DE ETICA MARTHA ELENA GAR 030/038         / 10001100/Q 02 10001100/Q 02 10001100/Q 02 10001100/Q 02         /01B 4.0 20T 014 001 0

ACC0906L FUND DE INVEST MARIA DEL CARMEN 030/038         /         / 11001300/Q 02 11001200/Q 02 09001000/Q 02         /01B 4.0 20T 014 000 0

ACF0901G CALCULO DIFERENCIAL IGNACIO OROPEZA 030/038 08000900/Q 02 08000900/Q 02 08000900/Q 02 08000900/Q 02 08000900/Q 02         /01B 5.0 20T 015 000 0

AEF1005B BIOLOGÍA GLORIA DEL ROCÍO 035/038 09001100/G 01 09001000/Q 02 09001000/Q 02 09001000/Q 02         /         /01B 5.0 20T 012 003 0

AEF1057B QUIMICA SALVADOR AVILA S 035/038 07000800/Q 02 11001300/E 05 07000800/Q 02 07000800/Q 02         /         /01B 5.0 20T 038 002 0

AEO1012B DIB POR COMP KATIA NOEMI NAVA 035/038 11001300/C 05         /         /         / 12001300/Q 02         /01B 3.0 20T 015 004 0

20TFL0C TUTORIAS CARLA GABRIELA V 035/038         / 08000900/Q 03         /         /         /         /01C 1.0 20T 010 390 0

ACA0907H TALLER DE ETICA MARTHA ELENA GAR 030/038 12001300/Q 03 11001300/Q 03         / 12001300/Q 03         /         /01C 4.0 20T 014 001 0

ACC0906I FUND DE INVEST GASTON EDUARDO G 030/038 11001200/Q 03 09001000/Q 03 09001000/Q 03 09001000/Q 03         /         /01C 4.0 20T 014 000 0

ACF0901H CALCULO DIFERENCIAL JUAN CARLOS CANE 030/038 07000800/Q 03 07000800/Q 03 07000800/Q 03 07000800/Q 03 07000800/Q 03         /01C 5.0 20T 015 000 0

AEF1005C BIOLOGÍA SUSANA JANET SAN 035/038 08000900/Q 03         / 08000900/Q 03 08000900/Q 03 08001000/G 01         /01C 5.0 20T 012 003 0

AEF1057C QUIMICA ANA ROSA SANCHEZ 035/038 10001100/Q 03 10001100/Q 03 10001200/E 05 10001100/Q 03         /         /01C 5.0 20T 038 002 0

AEO1012C DIB POR COMP KATIA NOEMI NAVA 035/038 09001000/Q 03         /         /         / 10001200/C 05         /01C 3.0 20T 015 004 0

ACF0902A CÁLCULO INTEGRAL GUILLEN ESPINOZA 000/000 11001200/J 06 11001200/J 06 11001200/J 06 11001200/J 06 11001200/J 06         /02A 5.0 20T 001 014 0

ACF0903H ALGEBRA LINEAL J. DOLORES GARCI 030/000 11001200/Q 04 11001200/Q 04 11001200/Q 04 11001200/Q 04 11001200/Q 04         /03A 5.0 20T 008 109 0

ACF0904C CALC VECTORIAL MANUEL JESUS ARJ 030/000 09001000/Q 04 09001000/Q 04 09001000/Q 04 09001000/Q 04 09001000/Q 04         /03A 5.0 20T 008 113 0

AEF1065A TERMODINÁMICA FRANCISCO AGUSTI 025/000 07000800/Q 04 07000800/Q 04 07000800/Q 04 07000800/Q 04 07000800/Q 04         /03A 5.0 20T 003 105 0

BQF1007A ESTADÍSTICA ALEJANDRO RAMÍRE 020/000 08000900/Q 04 08000900/Q 04 08000900/Q 04 08000900/Q 04 08000900/Q 04         /03A 5.0 20T 008 105 0

BQF1010A FÍSICA IGNACIO OROPEZA 030/000 10001100/Q 04 10001100/Q 04 10001100/Q 04 10001100/Q 04 10001100/Q 04         /03A 5.0 20T 052 130 0

ACF0903E ALGEBRA LINEAL JUAN CARLOS CANE 030/000 12001300/Q 05 12001300/Q 05 12001300/Q 05 12001300/Q 05 12001300/Q 04         /03B 5.0 20T 008 109 0

ACF0904D CALC VECTORIAL IRMA PARTIDA CER 030/000 10001100/Q 05 10001100/Q 05 10001100/Q 05 10001100/Q 05 10001100/Q 05         /03B 5.0 20T 008 113 0

AEF1065B TERMODINÁMICA J. JESUS MENDOZA 025/000 09001000/Q 05 09001000/Q 05 09001000/Q 05 09001000/Q 05 09001000/Q 05         /03B 5.0 20T 003 105 0

BQF1007B ESTADÍSTICA RAUL FLORES GARC 020/000 08000900/Q 05 08000900/Q 05 08000900/Q 05 08000900/Q 05 08000900/Q 05         /03B 5.0 20T 008 105 0

BQF1010B FÍSICA IGNACIO OROPEZA 030/000 11001200/Q 05 11001200/Q 05 11001200/Q 05 11001200/Q 05 11001200/Q 05         /03B 5.0 20T 052 130 0

ACF0903I ALGEBRA LINEAL PENDIENTE 030/000 07000800/Q 06 07000800/Q 06 07000800/Q 06 07000800/Q 06 07000800/Q 06         /03C 5.0 20T 008 109 0

ACF0904E CALC VECTORIAL PENDIENTE 030/000 08000900/O 02 08000900/O 02 08000900/O 02 08000900/O 02 08000900/Q 03         /03C 5.0 20T 008 113 0

AEF1065C TERMODINÁMICA PENDIENTE 025/000 10001100/P 01 10001100/R 03 10001100/O 01 10001100/O 01 10001100/O 01         /03C 5.0 20T 003 105 0



Instituto Tecnológico de Jiquilpan
LISTADO DE HORARIOS

INGENIERIA BIOQUÍMICA

GRUPO

AGODIC19PERIODO: 2019-08-05FECHA:

SIE32100

      2

MATERIA CATEDRATICO

PAG:

OCUPAC
LUNES
HORA/AULA

MARTES
HORA/AULA

MIERCOLES
HORA/AULA

JUEVES
HORA/AULA

VIERNES
HORA/AULA

SABADO
HORA/AULAPAQ.REAL CR PLAN NECES REP

BQF1007C ESTADÍSTICA ALEJANDRO RAMÍRE 020/000 09001000/Q 02 09001000/Q 01 09001000/Q 01 09001000/Q 01 09001000/Q 01         /03C 5.0 20T 008 105 0

ACF0905A ECUAC DIFERENCIALES IRMA PARTIDA CER 030/000 09001000/Q 09 09001000/Q 09 09001000/Q 09 09001000/Q 09 09001000/Q 09         /04A 5.0 20T 001 099 0

AEF1004A BAL D MAT Y ENE J. JESUS MENDOZA 015/000 10001100/Q 09 10001100/Q 09 10001200/Q 09 10001100/Q 09         /         /04A 5.0 20T 002 017 0

ACA0909D TALLER DE INV I PENDIENTE 030/000 10001200/O 01         / 12001300/O 01         / 12001300/O 01         /05A 4.0 20T 012 103 0

AEF1039A INST Y CONTROL FRANCISCO CAZARE 025/000 07000900/P 01         / 07000800/O 01 07000800/O 01 07000800/O 01         /05A 5.0 20T 003 110 0

BQF1011A FISICOQUÍMICA SALVADOR GUERRA 020/000         / 13001500/E 05 08000900/O 01 08000900/O 01 08000900/O 01         /05A 5.0 20T 003 097 0

BQF1020A PROG Y MET NUM ANDRÉS DOMINGO V 030/000 12001300/Q 07 12001300/Q 07 12001300/Q 07 12001300/Q 07 12001300/Q 07         /05A 5.0 20T 034 140 0

BQJ1008A FEN DE TRANSP I SALVADOR AVILA S 015/000 09001000/O 01 09001100/P 01 09001000/O 01 09001000/O 01 09001000/O 01         /05A 6.0 20T 000 015 0

AEJ1007A BIOQUÍMICA PENDIENTE 015/000 12001300/O 01 11001200/O 01 11001200/O 01 10001200/G 01 11001200/O 01         /05A 6.0 20T 002 099 0

ACA0909E TALLER DE INV I EDGAR  VINICIO V 030/000 11001200/Q 07         / 11001200/Q 07 11001200/Q 07 11001200/Q 07         /05B 4.0 20T 012 103 0

AEF1039B INST Y CONTROL ALFONSO HIGAREDA 025/000 07000800/Q 07 08001000/L 02 07000800/Q 07 07000800/Q 07         /         /05B 5.0 20T 003 110 0

BQF1011B FISICOQUÍMICA SALVADOR GUERRA 020/000 08001000/E 05         / 09001000/Q 07 10001100/Q 07 09001000/Q 07         /05B 5.0 20T 003 097 0

BQJ1008B FEN DE TRANSP I SALVADOR AVILA S 015/000 10001100/Q 07 07000800/Q 07 08000900/Q 07 08000900/Q 07 07000900/P 01         /05B 6.0 20T 000 015 0

AEJ1007B BIOQUÍMICA PENDIENTE 015/000 13001500/G 01 10001100/Q 07 10001100/Q 07 09001000/Q 07 10001100/Q 07         /05B 6.0 20T 002 099 0

ACA0909F TALLER DE INV I EDGAR  VINICIO V 030/000 12001300/Q 09         / 12001400/R 03         / 12001300/Q 09         /05C 4.0 20T 012 103 0

AEF1039C INST Y CONTROL ALFONSO HIGAREDA 025/000 08000900/Q 09         / 08000900/Q 09 08000900/Q 09 07000900/E 05         /05C 5.0 20T 003 110 0

BQF1011C FISICOQUÍMICA PENDIENTE 020/000 11001200/Q 09 11001200/Q 09         / 11001300/E 05 11001200/Q 09         /05C 5.0 20T 003 097 0

AEJ1007C BIOQUÍMICA JOSÉ HUMBERTO CA 015/000 07000800/Q 09 07000800/Q 09 07000800/Q 09 07000800/Q 09 09001100/G 02         /05C 6.0 20T 002 099 0

BTD1601A BIOQ. ALIMENTOS ANA ESTHER JIMEN 010/000         / 08000900/Q 07 08000900/Q 08 12001500/L 02         /         /06 5.0 20TB 000 002 0

BQF1005A CIN QUIM Y BIOL SALVADOR GUERRA 015/000 11001200/Q 08 11001200/Q 08         / 11001200/Q 08 10001200/E 05         /06A 5.0 20T 002 017 0

BQJ1004A BIO NIT REG GEN ANA ESTHER JIMEN 010/000 10001100/Q 08 10001100/Q 08 13001500/G 01 10001100/Q 08 10001100/Q 08         /06A 6.0 20T 000 013 0

BQJ1009A FEN D TRANSP II SALVADOR AVILA S 015/000 11001200/Q 02 14001500/R 03 11001200/P 01 11001200/R 03 11001300/P 01         /06A 6.0 20T 001 036 0

ACA0910F TALLER DE INV II NAHUM CASTELLANO 030/000 09001100/Q 06         / 10001100/Q 06         / 10001100/Q 06         /07A 4.0 20T 003 064 0

AEM1050A MICROBIOLOGÍA CARLA GABRIELA V 015/000         / 09001100/G 02 09001000/Q 06 09001100/G 02 09001000/Q 06         /07A 6.0 20T 000 086 0

BQJ1017A OP UNITARIAS I FRANCISCO CAZARE 020/000 12001300/Q 06 07000900/P 01 12001300/Q 06 12001300/Q 06 12001300/Q 06         /07A 6.0 20T 000 074 0

BQJ1018A OPER II FRANCISCO AGUSTI 020/000 08000900/Q 06 12001400/P 01 08000900/Q 06 08000900/Q 06 08000900/Q 06         /07A 6.0 20T 000 056 0

BQJ1019A OPER III ROBERTO LEYVA AL 020/000 11001200/Q 06 11001200/Q 06 11001200/Q 06 13001500/P 01 11001200/Q 06         /07A 6.0 20T 001 057 0

ACA0910G TALLER DE INV II NAHUM CASTELLANO 030/000 11001200/O 02         / 12001300/O 02 12001300/O 02 12001300/O 02         /07B 4.0 20T 003 064 0

AEM1050B MICROBIOLOGÍA CARLA GABRIELA V 015/000 07000900/G 02         / 07000900/G 02 07000800/O 02 07000800/O 02         /07B 6.0 20T 000 086 0

BQJ1017B OP UNITARIAS I FRANCISCO CAZARE 020/000 13001500/P 01 11001200/O 02 11001200/O 02 11001200/O 02 11001200/O 02         /07B 6.0 20T 000 074 0

BQJ1018B OPER II ABRAHAM ANDRADE 020/000 10001100/O 02 10001100/O 02 10001100/O 02 08001000/P 01 13001400/O 02         /07B 6.0 20T 000 056 0

BQJ1019B OPER III ROBERTO LEYVA AL 020/000 09001000/O 02 09001000/O 02 13001500/P 01         / 08001000/O 02         /07B 6.0 20T 001 057 0

ACA0910H TALLER DE INV II PENDIENTE 030/000 12001300/Q 08 12001300/Q 08 11001200/Q 08         / 12001300/Q 08         /07C 4.0 20T 003 064 0

AEM1050C MICROBIOLOGÍA PENDIENTE 015/000         / 12001400/G 02 13001400/Q 08 12001400/G 02 13001400/Q 08         /07C 6.0 20T 000 086 0
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BQJ1017C OP UNITARIAS I FRANCISCO CAZARE 020/000 09001000/Q 08 09001000/Q 08 08001000/P 01 08000900/Q 08 08000900/Q 08         /07C 6.0 20T 000 074 0

BQJ1018C OPER II ABRAHAM ANDRADE 020/000 08000900/Q 08 08000900/Q 08 12001300/Q 08 12001300/Q 08 09001100/P 01         /07C 6.0 20T 000 056 0

BQJ1019C OPER III ROBERTO LEYVA AL 020/000 07000800/Q 08 07000800/Q 08 07000800/Q 08 10001200/P 01 07000800/Q 08         /07C 6.0 20T 001 057 0

BQC1014A ING DE PROYECTO ALFONSO HIGAREDA 015/000 09001000/Q 07         / 09001000/R 03 09001000/R 03 09001000/R 03         /08A 4.0 20T 000 017 0

BQF1013A ING DE PROCESOS SALVADOR GUERRA 010/000 07000800/Q 05 07000800/Q 05 07000800/Q 05 07000800/Q 08 07000800/Q 05         /08A 5.0 20T 000 020 0

BTD1302A ANALISIS DE ALIMENTO NAHUM CASTELLANO 005/000         /         /         /         /         /         /08A 5.0 20TA 0

BTD1303A ANAL. MICRO ALIMENTO CARLA GABRIELA V 005/000         /         /         /         /         /         /08A 5.0 20TA 0

BTD1602B ANAL. ALIMENTOS NAHUM CASTELLANO 015/000 08000900/Q 07 08001100/L 01 08000900/J 02         /         /         /08A 5.0 20TB 000 019 0

BTD1603B ANAL. MICROB. ALIM. CARLA GABRIELA V 015/000 09001200/G 02         /         / 08000900/Q 01 08000900/Q 01         /08A 5.0 20TB 001 020 0

BQF1012A ING DE BIORREAC LUIS HUMBERTO GO 015/000 13001400/R 03 13001400/R 03 13001400/O 01 12001400/L 01         /         /08A 5.0 20T 000 022 0

20TFL1A RESIDENCIAS PENDIENTE 015/000         /         /         /         /         /         /09A10.0 20T 000 034 0

AEF1029A FORM EV DE PROY ALFONSO HIGAREDA 020/000 12001300/R 03         / 12001300/Q 01 11001300/O 01 11001200/G 01         /09A 5.0 20T 000 078 0

BQF1016A ING GEST AMBIEN SUSANA JANET SAN 010/000 10001100/R 03 09001100/G 01         / 09001000/O 02 10001100/Q 03         /09A 5.0 20T 001 073 0

BQW1024A SEG E HIGIENE EDUARDO POO CHAV 010/000         / 12001300/R 03 08000900/J 03         /         /         /09A 2.0 20T 001 053 0

BTD1304A BIO PROD VEGETALES MARCELA ALESSAND 005/000 11001200/R 03 11001200/R 03 11001400/L 02         /         /         /09ABTD1605A  5.0 20TA 000 002 0

BTD1305A BIO PROD ANIMALES ANA ESTHER JIMEN 005/000 07001000/L 02         / 07000800/R 03 08000900/R 03         /         /09ABTD1604A  5.0 20TA 000 002 0

BTD1604A BIOT PROD ANIM OP ANA ESTHER JIMEN 010/000 07001000/L 02         / 07000800/R 03 08000900/R 03         /         /09A 5.0 20TB 000 081 0

BTD1605A BIOT PROD VEG OP MARCELA ALESSAND 010/000 11001200/R 03 11001200/R 03 11001400/L 02         /         /         /09A 5.0 20TB 000 088 0

BTF1607A SIS GEST CAL ALIM OP SUSANA JANET SAN 010/000 09001000/R 03 08000900/R 03 09001100/L 02 10001100/O 02         /         /09A 5.0 20TB 000 100 0

BTF1608A ING ALIMENTOS OP NAHUM CASTELLANO 010/000         / 07000800/R 03         / 07000800/R 03 07001000/L 02         /09A 5.0 20TB 000 092 0

20TFL2A SERVICIO SOCIAL PENDIENTE 015/000         /         /         /         /         /         /09A10.0 20T 000 011 0

AEF1029B FORM EV DE PROY ALFONSO HIGAREDA 020/000 13001400/O 02         / 13001400/O 02 13001500/R 03 13001400/R 03         /09B 5.0 20T 000 078 0

BQF1016B ING GEST AMBIEN JOSÉ HUMBERTO CA 010/000 08000900/R 03 08000900/Q 06 08000900/R 03         / 07000900/R 03         /09B 5.0 20T 001 073 0

BQW1024B SEG E HIGIENE EDUARDO POO CHAV 010/000         / 10001100/Q 06         / 10001100/Q 06         /         /09B 2.0 20T 001 053 0

BTD1304B BIO PROD VEGETALES LUIS HUMBERTO GO 005/000 10001100/Q 02         / 10001100/R 03         / 10001300/L 02         /09BBTD1605C  5.0 20TA 000 002 0

BTD1305B BIO PROD ANIMALES ANA ESTHER JIMEN 005/000         / 11001400/L 02 11001200/Q 03 11001200/Q 06         /         /09BBTD1604B  5.0 20TA 000 002 0

BTD1604B BIOT PROD ANIM OP ANA ESTHER JIMEN 010/000         / 11001400/L 02 11001200/Q 03 11001200/Q 06         /         /09B 5.0 20TB 000 081 0

BTD1605C BIOT PROD VEG OP LUIS HUMBERTO GO 010/000 10001100/Q 02         / 10001100/R 03         / 10001300/L 02         /09B 5.0 20TB 000 088 0

BTF1608B ING ALIMENTOS OP NAHUM CASTELLANO 010/000         / 12001300/O 01 11001200/R 03 08001100/L 02         /         /09B 5.0 20TB 000 092 0


